Product Specification
T499077 ©1999 Sigma-Aldrich Co.
MSA Detector Tubes and Sampling Pumps
E000055
MSA/AUER Kwik-Ref CD-ROM
Monitor air contaminants without extractions, analyses, or
complicated calculations.
MSA/AUER detector tubes are a reliable method of testing for

Toximeter II Automatic
Detector Tube Pump
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
MSA Detector Tubes
See Table 1
MSA/AUER Kwik-Ref CD-ROM 28187-U
Kwik-Draw Deluxe Pump 28185-U
Gas-Tester II H Pump 28186-U
Toximeter II Pump3 with battery pack 28188-U
Charger, 110VAC3 28157-U
Charger, 240VAC3 28158-U
Toximeter II Pump Specifications:
Dimensions: 194mm high x 72mm wide